

Permit#	18-038
Date: _2	/1/18

### NOV 2 7 2 NEW HOME SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

11.11

14.

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Project Address: 4	Strandhill Ct	Subdivision	m Lakes Lot#34
Property Owner: Heatherland Homes Zoning Classification			ion
Width of Lot:	88.47	House Plan:	Stephen
Depth of Lot:	158'	Length of Building:	_47'
Public or Private Sewage	: Public	Total Sq. Ft:	3126 HTD <
Front Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10'
Rear Set-Back	30'	Total Acres	
	11 (		under roof Total = 3593
General Contractor:	Heatherland H		RBCO -006095
Address: 3384 Pca		te 125, Atlanta, GA	1, 303 2 6 ×
Phone Number 678	-643-341·L	<u> </u>	
TUIC DEDMIT DECOMES NI II I	AND VOID IE MORK OF CO	INSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS N	OT COMMENCED WITHIN 6
		FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT	
STARTED.	•		•
THE FOLLOW	TIME DOCUMENTS MUST BE	E SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS	ADDI ICATION:
THE POLLOW	TING DOCUMENTS MOST BE	E SOBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS	APPLICATION.
1. A site plan drawn at a	scale of 1"=20', which a	ocurately shows the lot itself,	the location of the house on
the lot, the driveway a	and any other site impr	ovements, easements, water	shed protection areas, and
setback lines;	•		
		his may be combined with t	
		nt an interval of no more than	
		n drawn at a scale of 1"=20'	
		in must be prepared in accord	
	on and Sediment Contro	Ordinance and the State of	Georgia Manual for Erosion
and Sediment Control.			4 1 4 4 4 4 4
		pplication and know the same performed under this permit w	
enocified berein or not. The	nances governing work paranting of a Site Devel	opment Permit does not presu	ime to give authority to
		local law regulating construc	
related requirements.			
•		1 M. H. 11 11	1
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	SIGNATURE:	What Heatherland H	omos DATE 11-27-17
	11/1/1/10/		
Site Development Plan App	proval	Date/-30-	/8
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
			4100,00
Additional Review Fee (\$10	0.00 per each	\$	
additional submittal)		<u> </u>	
Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00	



Project Address:

#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit #	18-039
Date:	2/1/18

### NEW HOME SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Subdivision

	/// 4//	7ing Classification					
Property Owner: Heather land Homes Zoning Classification							
Width of Lot:	1117		Sardenia				
Depth of Lot:	157.24	Length of Building:	50				
Public or Private Sewage:	Public	Total Sq. Ft:	3533				
Front Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	10				
Rear Set-Back	30' 30'	Total Acres					
General Contractor: <u>Heatherland Homes</u> STLIC#: <u>RBC0-006095</u> Address: 3384 Peachtree Rd Shite 125, Atlanta, GH, 30326 Phone Number 678-643-3412							
MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSP STARTED.	PENDED OR ABANDONED FO	STRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT DR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT AN	AT TIME AFTER WORK 13				
		SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS AF					
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control.</li> <li>I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.</li> </ol>							
Site Development Plan App	roval H. Holles	Date/-30-/					
Submittal #		Submittal #	Submittal#				
Site Inspection Fee	Ψ,000.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00				
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)		\$					
Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00					



Permit#_	18-040
Date:	11/18

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

ob Location <u>580 Palm Springs Cir</u> Subdivision <u>Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 139</u> Property Owner: <u>Century Communities of GA LLC</u> Zoning Classification <u>PD</u>					
Property Owner: Century Con	Zoning Classifica	ation PD			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	40		
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	49.8		
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area: Side Yard Set-Back	3781		
Front Yard Set-Back	29.5	Total Acres	6.1 6,020 SF		
Back Yard Set-Back	40.6	Total Acres	0,020 31		
General Contractor: Centr	um Communities of Ca II	C License	#: RBCO005860, RBQA 005859		
General Contractor. <u>Cent</u> Address: <u>3091 Governors G</u>	ake D. Cuito 200 Norge				
Phone Number 678 533-11		Cell #:			
Phone Number 6/8 555-11	00	_			
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and					
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE 8/14/17					
	101.				
Site Development Plan App	roval # Holes	Date	20-18		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #		
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$			
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00			



Permit # 18-041	
Date: 2/1/18	

### PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

erty Address: _	7735 BIS	SHOP ROAD - FAIRB	URN, GA. 30		<u></u>	-14	
erty Owner: _							
		Location Type	Check		Sewer Type	Chec	<b>7</b>
Job Type	Check				Sewer	1///	Sep 1
New		Residential			inty Sewer	11/11	7
Add-on	····	Commercial	<b>N</b>	1000	inty don't	1012	
<del></del>		AN ADDINIC ED CO	INC	R.R.o.o.	tor Liconco # · (	000081	
ibing Contracto	r: TRIT	ON SPRINKLER CO.,	INC.	_ was	ter License #		
	2435	DeFOOR HILLS RO	AD - ATLANT	Ά, <del>G</del> /	Apr31031 <u>18</u> 4	04-352-0	)688
ess of Contract	or:	Del Ook million			юрионо.		
		Quantil	.,	16	em	Qua	intity
		Quantil	Laundry Ti		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Area Surface			Roof Drain				
Backflow Pr	eventor		Sewer				
Bar Sink			Shower				
Basin			Sink				
Bidet Dishwasher			Slop Sink				
			Tub/Bath				
Disposal Drinking Fo	untain		Urinals				
Floor Drain	umam		Use for (Co	oncea	led Gas Pipe)		
Fresh Air Tr	an		Washing N				
Furnace Op			Water Clos	set			
Hub Drain	Ginig		Water Hea	ter (20	00K BTU & Ove	r)*	
HVAC Trap			Water Line	)			
Intercentor							
#200K and a	hove requ	ire installation permit fro	m the Georgia	Depar	tment of Labor		
ZOUN and a	Dove requ	ne motanación positiva					
							00
fly Summarize th	e Joh 9,6	00 S.F. OFFICE/WAI	REHOUSE SF	ACE	(FIRE SPRIN	KLERS	- 96 sprink
					· declarate A	4 Ail	50
timated Job Cost	\$75,0	00	(Permit Fe	e) <b>*</b>	446:50-	#94.	<u> </u>
innatod ood ood.	/	in Dendans			4 2 2048		
	- 1	. X 14 .0.		Date:	1-3-2010		



Permit #		4
Date:	26	18

# SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

and ordinances regarding same.					
Job Location 485 Birkdale Dr		Subdivision_Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 58			
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classification PD			
Property Owner.					
Width of Lot:	T	Width of Building:	50		
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	40		
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4600- 4,215		
Front Yard Set-Back	31.0	Side Yard Set-Back	15'		
Back Yard Set-Back	82.1	Total Acres	13.907 SF		
General Contractor: Cent Address: 3091 Governors G Phone Number 678 533-1	lenn Dr Suite 200 Norcro	oss, GA 30071	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9		
THIS PERMIT BECOME: WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.	S NULL AND VOID IF WORK K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN	OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHO DONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3	RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER		
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS					
the lot, the driveway are setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and pr  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the Ci Manual for Erosion and	at a scale of 1"=20' (the coposed new contours at and erosion control plan /or the grading plan).  ty's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and	is may be combined with an interval of no more that drawn at a scale of 1"=2. This plan must be presented in the control of the second control of the seco	pared in accordance with the nce and the State of Georgia		
provisions of laws and ordin	granting of a Site Develo	oment Permit does not be			
CONTRACTOR/OWNERS	NOINT ONE WAY				
Site Development Plan App	proval // // // // // // // // // // // // //	Date	5-18		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #		
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	)0.00 per each	\$ 1950,00			
Total Amount Due	,	1 M(5)(), ()()			



Permit # <u>/8-043</u>

Date: <u>2-6-/8</u>

### **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and su	omitted before work	may commence.
Property Address: 222 /Mpregion	Way	
Duamanta Ouman		
Variation I Co		PA/209/1/29
HVAC Contractor: MIMEN MecWanical	Master License #	(1000 100 1
HVAC Contractor: KIMEN Mechanical Se Address of Contractor: 4891 Reslan Rul, 300	Telephone #:	104-296-7310
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units	
2 # of Units 2	2 # of Units	
Name Rheem	Name	Rheem
Model #	Model #	ET
BTU ///O/K	Tons Heat Gain	31
Heat Loss	CFM	
CFM	Of 181	
	Grease Hoods	
Fans	# of Units	
# of Units	Sq. Feet	
CFM	Size of Vent	
Crivi	CFM Required	
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets	
# of Units	# of Outlets	
	, 0, 00,00	
Total BTU of Pipe:		
4		
Briefly Summarize the Job: Had 2 New Sy	stems -	-5
(Estimated Job Cost) 20, DIV. (Per Signature of Applicant: Purhu Komy	rmit Fee) <i>110 .<sup>0</sup></i>	
For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Insp	ections will be perfo	rmed within 24 hours of

request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit # 18-044

Date: 2/6/18

### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.					
Property Address: 1/9 BAY	ST.				
T ,					
Property Owner: MARK Bo					
Electrical Contractor: Tommy	70H MS	70W			
Contractor Address: 5124 ACEX					
Phone: 678-641-0656		Master License #: EN 0006	16		
WETER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.		
METER LOOPS	NO.	Less than one H.P.			
Metered Temp Services		1 to 5 H.P.			
30 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.			
60 Amperes	<b>I</b>	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.			
100 Amperes					
125-300 Amperes	(	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.			
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.			
401-599 Amperes					
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS			
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	20	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.		
Salota O Maria		Less than 1 K.W.	\$		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.			
RESIDENTIALI COMMERCIAL RANGES  Surface Unit	NO.	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.			
		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.			
Oven Unit		Over 25 K.W.			
Combined Electrical Range	1	Over 25 K.14.			
The state of the s	Company of Associated Production of the State Com-		4 Lacture 1 Sparrier (1990) 1		
A PRI LANGES	NO	SIGNS	NO.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.		no.		
Water Heater		(Lighting)			
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)			
Dishwasher		The second section of the second seco	and a second second Second second se		
Disposal	·	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.		
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt			
		400 to 1,000 Watt	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Vent hoods	(	400 to 1,000 trate			
Fans - bath & exhaust	\$				
		MISC.	NO.		
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools			
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes			
		Sub Feeds	,		
	<i>a</i> =				
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures Elevators			
Wiring & Connection	j.	Elevators			
P:		polici a alle			
Briefly Summarize the Job: REPAIR		REWIRING AFTER WIF			
Estimated Construction Cost: \$2,000	رم رين	Permit Fee:	0		
Signature of Applicant: Dmm	Ohnst w	Date:	2-6-18		



#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit # 18-045

Date: <u>02-07-18</u>

### PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

**NOTICE:** This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.

Job Type New Add-on		Residential Commercial		City Sewer County Sewer	
ng Contracto	r: am	em e	lum bi	Naster License #:	mp209
s of Contrac	tor: 6620	pine sissuille	Knotcl GiA	<u> </u>	425-8
	Item		Quantity	ltem	Quantit
Area Surfac	Antonio Programma in Company Company		Name of the State	Laundry Tub	
Backflow Pr	eventer			Roof Drain	
Bar Sink				Sewer	
Basin				Shower	//
Bidet	•	<del></del>		Sink	6
Dishwasher	VIIII111 - III - I			Slop Sink	
Disposal				Tub/Bath	2
Drinking Fo	untain			Urinals	
Floor Drain				Use for (Concealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Tr	ар			Washing Machine	
Furnace Op	ening			Water Closet	3
Hub Drain				Water Heater (200K BTU & Over)	*
<b>HVAC Trap</b>	.,			Water Line	· ·
Interceptor					

Lot#



Project Address: 176/178 MARGRET ST

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

\_Subdivision\_

Permit#	18-646
Date:	2/8/18

### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Property Owner: SHASHIKEKHA SHETY Zoning Classification				
Type of plans submitted DRAWINGS Estimated Construction Cost: \$35,000				
Describe work:	L REMODEL	OF HOUSE	/	
Width of Lot:	50	Width of Building:	291	
Depth of Lot:	80	Length of Building:	43'	
Type of Sewage:	SEPTIC	Total Sq. Ft:	1,000	
Material of Roof:	Asouther Stingles	Heated Sq. Ft:	1,000	
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S	SIDING STUCCO STONE	BRICK MASONARY BRICK	
Front Yard Set-Back	151	Side Yard Set-Back	116	
	<u>)                                    </u>	Side Talu Sel-Dack	1.6	
Rear fard Set-back	4	]		
General Contractor:	n 1/2 - 5 - 25 A	ALD GALICH	GCT 000242	
Address 200 Agents	I ventures corpe	MATION GALIUN	- GCL 000 & 9 J	
Address: 285 Centenn	ia 1 Olympic Par 10	DETTOS ATLAN	117 ,6A 303/3	
Phone: 404-593-6	302			
Subcontractors:				
\	ARRIS	Phone: 678	57 4435	
Plumbing STEVE	<u>LEE</u>	Phone: 7-70	899 9543	
HVAC JERY JO	HNZON	Phone: 404	375 7064	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Sta	ate Licensed And Must Permit Ea	ch Job Personally. We Require P	roof they are licensed.	
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST	ED IN CONTINCTION MITH	THE DEDMIT PROHIBES E		
			TOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR	
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING				
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BO				
THE DEDAKT DECOMES AND A	ID VOID IE WORK OF OOM	TOUGHOU AUTHODIZED IO	NOT COMMENCED MUTURIC	
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN MONTHS OR IF CONSTRUCTION			RIOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME	
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	CIT WORK TO COOL ENDED	OTT IS MED OTT STORY	THOSE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	
	d and examined this app	lication and know the sa	me to be true and correct. All	
			will be complied with whether	
			to give authority to violate or	
· -	other state or local law	regulating construction	or the performance of related	
requirements.	2	_		
CONTRACTOR/OWNER OF	MATUREA	MCM. I	DATE FALL	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER 619	MATURE. Alum	111- Great	DATE Tebrusy 1,201	
71 1 1 1 1 1 1	Permit Appro	4 XL	Date 2-7-18	
Plan Approval _ / Joke	Permit Appro	ovai <u>N. OF</u>	Date A- (-(A	
PERMIT FEE TOTAL:	224.75 Par	11 4/55.00 W \$69.75		
i Eddini i Per i Olivini	Rev. 4	W 467. 13		



Permit # 18-047

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Width of Lot:  Depth of Lot:  Type of Sewage:  Sanitary  Total Floor Area:  Side Yard Set-Back  Back Yard Set-Back  General Contractor:  Century Communities of Ga LLC  General Contractor:  Century Communities of Ga LLC  Address:  3091 Governors Griffs Dr. Suite 200 Norcross. GA 30071  Phone Number  678 533-1160  Cell #:  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, an setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgi Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and	Job Location 555 Birkdale Dr		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 51		
Width of Lot: Depth of Lot: Length of Building: Type of Sewage: Sanitary Total Floor Area: Side Yard Set-Back Seck Yard Set-Back General Contractor: Century Communities of Ga LLC License #: RBCO005860, RBQA 00585 Address: Jo91 Governors GRED Dr. Suite 200 Norcross, GA 30071 Phone Number _678 533-1160 Cell #:  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, an setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate visiting contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgi Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  Date 2/1/18  Submittal #  Submitta	Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classifica	ation PD	
Depth of Lot:  Type of Sewage:  Sanitary  Total Floor Area:  3671  Tront Yard Set-Back  Side Yard Set-Back  General Contractor:  Century Communities of Ga LLC  Address:  3091 Governors Grem Dr. Suite 200 Norcross, GA 30071  Phone Number 678 533-1160  Cell #:  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, an setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate visiting contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be compiled with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Parmit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  Date 2/1/18  Submittal #  Submittal Pareach  Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each  Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each					
Type of Sewage: Sanitary Side Yard Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back Total Acres Total Acres Side Yard Set-Back Set-Back Set-Back Side Yard Set-Back S	Width of Lot:				
Side Yard Set-Back   Total Acres   .25 AC	Depth of Lot:				
General Contractor: Century Communities of Ga LLC  General Contractor: Century Communities of Ga LLC  Address: 3091 Governors Green Dr. Suite 200 Norcross. GA 30071  Phone Number 678 533-1160  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house o the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, an setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgi Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whethe specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  Date 2/7/18  Submittal #  Submittal		Sanitary		3671	
General Contractor: Century Communities of Ga LLC License #: RBC0005860, RBQA 00585 Address: 3091 Governors CERT Dr. Suite 200 Norcross. GA 30071 Phone Number _678 533-1160 Cell #:  THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20", which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, an setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet; 3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20" (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgi Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be compiled with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit dees not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE 1/11/18  Submittal #  Submittal #  Submittal #  Submittal #  Submittal #  Submittal #  Site Inspection Fee \$1800.00 Site Plan Review Fee \$150.00				' 75 M	
Address: 3091 Governors CHERC Dr Suite 200 Norcross, GA 30071 Phone Number 678 533-1160 Cell #:	Back Yard Set-Back		Total Acres	1 4 85 AC	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ALT TIME AND ALT TIME AT ALT TIME ALT TIME AT ALT TIME ALT TIME AT A	Address: 3091 Governors	ake cnn Dr Suite 200 Norcro	oss, GA 30071	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9	
1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgi Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be compiled with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  Date 2/7/18  Submittal #	WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.	( IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN	DONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 I	MONTHO AT AIRT TIME AT TEXT	
the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, chr. setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;  3. A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgic Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and  I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  Date 1/11/18  Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Site Inspection Fee \$1800.00 Site Plan Review Fee \$150.00  Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)					
provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE 1/11/18  Site Development Plan Approval  Submittal #  Submittal #  Submittal #  Site Inspection Fee \$1800.00 Site Plan Review Fee \$150.00  Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)	<ul> <li>setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirements of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosion and Sediment Control; and</li> </ul>				
Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Site Inspection Fee \$1800.00 Site Plan Review Fee \$150.00  Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)	specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.				
Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Submittal # Site Inspection Fee \$1800.00 Site Plan Review Fee \$150.00  Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)		/ ,			
Site Inspection Fee \$1800.00 Site Plan Review Fee \$150.00  Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)	Site Development Plan App	proval H. Stilles	Date_2/7	/18	
Additional Review Fee (\$100.00 per each additional submittal)	Submittal #	Submittal #			
additional submittal)	·	·		\$150.00	
	Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each			
			\$ 1,950,0C	)	



### FEB - 1 2018

Permit # 18-048

Date: 28 18

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 505 Birkdale Dr		Subdivision_Brookhaver	n @ Durham Lakes Lot #56
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classific	ation PD
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	54
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	40
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	4195
Front Yard Set-Back	60.2	Side Yard Set-Back	12.9
Back Yard Set-Back	86.6	Total Acres	14,329 SF
General Contractor: Cent Address: 3091 Governors G Phone Number 678 533-1	lake Tenn Dr Suite 200 Norcro	oss, GA 30071	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9
THIS PERMIT BECOMES WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED.	S NULL AND VOID IF WORK K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN	OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHO	PRIZED IS NOT COMMENCED MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	MUST BE SUBMITTED ALO	NG WITH THIS APPLICATION	:
setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn a existing contours and pr  3. A watershed protection with the site plan and requirements of the Ci Manual for Erosion and	at a scale of 1"=20' (the oposed new contours at and erosion control plare for the grading plan). The Soil Erosion and Sediment Control; and	nis may be combined wit t an interval of no more that n drawn at a scale of 1"=2 This plan must be prep Sediment Control Ordinar	pared in accordance with the nee and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordir specified herein or not. The violate or cancel the provision related requirements.	nances governing work p granting of a Site Develo ons of any other state or	erformed under this permi	me to be true and correct. All t will be complied with whether esume to give authority to ruction or the performance of DATE 1/31/18
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE:		
Site Development Plan App	proval # Stolles	Date_ <b>2</b> -7	·-18
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1950,0C	)



Permit #	18-049
Date:	2/8/18

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 255 Palm Springs Cir		Subdivision Brookhaven @ Durham Lakes Lot # 153			
Property Owner: Century Communities of GA LLC		Zoning Classific	ation PD		
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	40		
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	49.8		
Type of Sewage:	Sanitary	Total Floor Area:	3781		
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	A 10 14		
Back Yard Set-Back		Total Acres	10.19 AC		
General Contractor: Cen Address: 3091 Governors 6	tury Communities of Ga I Lake Jean Dr. Suite 200 Norc	LIC License	#: <u>RBCO005860, RBQA 00585</u> 9		
Phone Number <u>678 533-1</u>		Cell #:			
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS STARTED.  THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS  1. A site plan drawn at a site lot, the driveway a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and plan and with the site plan and	THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS MUST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THIS APPLICATION:  1. A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house on the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and				
I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:  DATE 1/11/18					
	/ 6				
Site Development Plan App	proval <u>H. Stolles</u>	Date <b>2-7</b>	-/8		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #		
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$			
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00			
		1 1 1 JO 1 O C	١ - ١		



Permit # <u>18-050</u>	
Date: 2 9 18	

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued.

Project Address: 1005 Vintage Court Subdivision Durham Lakes Lot # 2.				
Property Owner: Stephen Amour Homes, LLC Zoning Classification				
Width of Lot:	100'	House Plan:	The Magnolia	
Depth of Lot:	(10'	Length of Building: Total Sq. Ft:	3484	
Public or Private Sewage:		Side Yard Set-Back	17	
Front Set-Back Rear Set-Back	30	Total Acres	12,096 SqFT	
			A A	
General Contractor: 54	ephen Amon	r Homes, LLC STLIC#	KBI 009818	
Address: 90-t Gleno	la l'ruce ste	339 Newnan, GA 3026	5	
Phone Number 404-7	90-3617			
MONTHS, OR IF WORK IS SUSF STARTED.	PENDED OR ABANDON	R CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NED FOR A PERIOD OF 6 MONTHS A	A ANT TIME AFTER WORK IS	
THE FOLLOW	NG DOCUMENTS MUS	ST BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THI	S APPLICATION:	
<ol> <li>A site plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20', which accurately shows the lot itself, the location of the house of the lot, the driveway and any other site improvements, easements, watershed protection areas, and setback lines;</li> <li>A grading plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (this may be combined with the site plan) with accurate existing contours and proposed new contours at an interval of no more than two (2) feet;</li> <li>A watershed protection and erosion control plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20' (plan may be combined with the site plan and/or the grading plan). This plan must be prepared in accordance with the requirement of the City's Soil Erosion and Sediment Control Ordinance and the State of Georgia Manual for Erosic and Sediment Control.</li> <li>I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Site Development Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.</li> </ol>				
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE) Y		DATE 12-28-17	
Site Development Plan App	proval Havey	84 Ms Date 1-3-		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00	
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	0.00 per each	\$	,	
Amount Due		\$ 1,950.00		



#### YAN 31 2018

Permit # <u>18-051</u>

Date: 2/9/18

#### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 6700 McLarin Rd., Fairburn, Green Property Owner: CSX Intermodal Terminals Type of plans submitted IFC - physical set Estimated Building Cost: \$ 500,000			ninals			Lot #on <u>Industrial</u> ed no later than <u>2/5/18</u>
			s to existing	CSX admin	building. Ins	stallation of fire rated
	lls, new MEP					
Width of Lot	<b>!</b>	70 FT		Width of Bui	lding: 5	5 FT
Depth of Lo		160 FT		Length of Bu		30 FT
Type of Sew				Total Floor A		4300 FT2 (2 FLOORS)
Material of F				<b>Heated Floo</b>		FT2
Walls- Sidin	g (circle)	MOOD CO	MBINATION S	DING STUCC	O STONE BR	RICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard S	Set-Back	NOT APPLIC	CABLE	Side Yard S	et-Back	NOT APPLICABLE
Back Yard Set-Back		NOT APPLIC	CABLE	Side Yard S	et-Back	NOT APPLICABLE
						-
General Co	ntractor: <u>Piec</u>	lmont Constri	uction Group	)	GA Lic #:	GCQA004787
	07 Gateway [					
Phone Num	ber <u>478-405</u>	8907		Cell #: 478-	334-4554	
					<u> </u>	
Subcontract	tors:					
Electrical	All State			Phone:	478-788-74	186
Plumbing	Covington A	ir		Phone:	770-385-00	068
HVAC	Covington A			Phone:	770-385-00	068
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Licensed And Must Permit Each Job Personally. We Require Proof they are licensed.						
						RES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF
THE PERMIT A	and prior app	ROVAL OF THE	CITY, FAILUR	E TO SECURE	MAY RESULT	IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE

USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FORMAL AMENDMENT OF THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN STOP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTOR.

THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD OF 3 MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER WORK IS STARTED.

I hereby certify that I have read and examined this application and know the same to be true and correct. All provisions of laws and ordinances governing work performed under this permit will be complied with whether specified herein or not. The granting of a Building Permit does not presume to give authority to violate or cancel the provisions of any other state or local law regulating construction or the performance of related requirements.

requirements.	ne performance of related
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNATURE:	DATE 1/31/18
Plan Approval Harvey Stokes Permit Approval Harvey Stokes	Date 2-8-18
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: \$3,290.75 PERMIT: \$2,235.00	REVIEW: \$1,005,75
For Inspections Call 770-964-2244 ext. 401 Fire Marshall Review. \$50.0	0



Permit # 18 - 052

Date: 210

### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and sul	bmitted before work may commence.
Property Address: 139 ORChard ST	FAIRBORY GA 30213
Property Owner: Daniel Gutien	TC-7-
Property Owner: JULITE OUT OF	
Electrical Contractor: WAY ENTERPRIS	11 (1 = 2)
Contractor Address: 111 COVINS ton STO	REET, Logonville, GA 30052
Telephone: 770-554-6721	Master License #: <u> </u>
Telephone: / /0 33 4 6 / 3-1	Waster Electron
METER LOOPS NO.	MOTORS NO
Metered Temp Services	Less than one H.P.
30 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P.
60 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 10 1/2 to 20 H.P.
100 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.
125-300 Amperes 🗸	50 + H.P.
400 Amperes	30 T N.F.
401-599 Amperes	
600 + Amperes	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix	FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO
<u> </u>	Less than 1 K.W.
RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.
RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO. Surface Unit	4.0 K,W, to 10 K.W.
Oven Unit	10,5 K.W. to 25 K.W.
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.
	SIGNS N
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO.	(Lighting)
Water Heater V Clothes Dryer	(Misc.)
Dishwasher V	
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING N
Furnace	100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt
Venthoods V	400 to 1,000 vvalt
Fans - bath & exhaust	
	MISC. N
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO.	Swimming Pools
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO. (Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes
(Lamp and Motor)	Sub Feeds
X-RAY MACHINES NO.	Florescent Fixtures Elevators
Wiring & Connection	Elevators
D	l
Briefly Summarize the Job:	l house
TAN MICH WAS ALL MAN	(Permit Fee) #160,00
(Estimated Job Cost) Q 40,00 P/ () OUC	
Link Dr. K.	Date: 2-8-2018
Signature of Applicant:	Date
1	adiana will be performed within 24 hours of request exclud
*For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspec	ections will be performed within 24 hours of request, exclud
weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection rees:\$50.00/10	00.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.*
k done wout permit	•
The contract of the state of th	



Permit# 18 -053

Date: 2-9-18

### **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed and	submitted before work may commence.
Property Address: 174 + 178 Mc,	rgret st
Property Owner: 5 hashi 5he	tty
HVAC Contractor: South Fallon Heat	Master License # CN 50 2109
Address of Contractor: 525 Huney 50661-	<u> トー Telephone #: 4 レは 375 706억</u>
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
2 # of Units 2 + 5 1+ P	Z#of Units 2 +m HP
Name	Name
Model#	. Model#
BTU	Tons Heat Gain
Heat Loss CFM	CFM
CFIVI	OT IVI
· /	L Constant
# of Units	Grease Hoods # of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
CFM	Size of Vent
OT W	CFM Required
	Of the Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range
•	Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	
<u> </u>	<del></del>
Summarize the Job Description: Instull	New Heat Ponys
Estimated Construction Cost 8 4 60, 66	Permit Fee <u>\$ 74.00</u>
Signature of Applicant: fre & file	Date: 2 - 9 - 18



Permit # _	18-09	54 <u> </u>
Date:	19/10	8

### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

	ty Owner:	176-1 Shad	18 M	19 gre	helty			
	Job Type New Add-on	Check	Location Residential Commercial	Particular (2021) (200) (1) P (201) (100) 1	Check .	Sewer Type City Sewer County Sewer	Check	
	ing Contracto	30	to becate	ee oad c e GH	90834	//al/ 9	BSOS PER	<u> </u>
	Area Surface Backflow Pre Bar Sink Basin Bidet Dishwasher Disposal Drinking Fore Floor Drain Fresh Air Tra Furnace Ope Hub Drain HVAC Trap Interceptor	eventer untain		Quantity 2_	Washing Ma Water Close	ncealed Gas Pipe) achine	Quantity  2  2  2	
Estima	*200 arize Job Desc ted Construction are of Applican	oription:	-	•	Pern	SEW AND W nit Fee \$59.00 ate: 2-9-12	ator	Son?



Permit # 18- (

## SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

JAN 10 2018

Job Location 5 Somerset Hills	Fairburn GA 30213	Subdivision_Fairway at L	
Property Owner: Kerley Far	nily Homes	Zoning Classifica	ation
· ·			
Width of Lot:	61'	Width of Building:	47'
Depth of Lot:	149'	Length of Building:	52'
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	4701 Sq Ft
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.23
General Contractor: Man Address: 750 Chastain C Phone Number (770) 792 -	5500 S NULL AND VOID IF WO	6 Cell #:ORK OR CONSTRUCTION AUTHOR	#: RLQA002422  RIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS  1. A site plan drawn at a site plan drawn at a setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and plan and plan with the site plan and pla	cale of 1"=20', which and any other site important a scale of 1"=20' roposed new contours and erosion control plantity's Soil Erosion and	provements, easements, wat (this may be combined with s at an interval of no more tha blan drawn at a scale of 1"=20 1). This plan must be prep d Sediment Control Ordinan	f, the location of the house or tershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate
provisions of laws and ordin	nances governing wor e granting of a Site Devions of any other state	s application and know the san k performed under this permit velopment Permit does not pre Lor local law regulating constr	: will be complied with whether esume to give authority to
Site Development Plan Ap	proval HATHEY C		
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$1) additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950.0	)()



### JAN 2 3 2018

Permit # 18 - 056Date: 2/13/18

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

and ordinarious regarding carries			
Job Location 2049 Broadmoor Way		Subdivision Fairway at	Durham Lakes Lot # 85
Property Owner: Kerley Family	Homes	Zoning Classific	ation
			701
Width of Lot:	73'	Width of Building:	53'
Depth of Lot:	134'	Length of Building:	44' 4,081 Sq Ft
Type of Sewage:	Public 25'	Total Floor Area: Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Front Yard Set-Back Back Yard Set-Back	60'	Total Acres	.23
General Contractor: Ma Address: 750 Chastain Con Phone Number 770-792-55	ner Marietta GA 30066	License	#: RLQA002422
THIS PERMIT BECOME. WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WORK WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN		MONTHS AT ANY TIME AFTER
setback lines;  2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and proceedings. A watershed protection with the site plan and	at a scale of 1"=20' (the roposed new contours at and erosion control plar /or the grading plan).  ty's Soil Erosion and S	is may be combined with an interval of no more that drawn at a scale of 1"=2 This plan must be prep	tershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accuration two (2) feet; 0' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georg
provisions of laws and ordin	nances governing work point granting of a Site Develoons of any other state or	erformed under this permit opment Permit does not pro	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether esume to give authority to ruction or the performance of
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	IGNATURE.		
Site Development Plan App	proval //Arvey St	Mes Date 2-8	7-/8
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal.#
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	10.00 per each	\$ 1050.07	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1050 NZ	7



JAN 19 2018

Permit # 18-057

Date: 2 | 13| 18

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 2034 Broadmoor Way Fairburn GA 30213			Subdivision Fairway at Durham Lakes Lot # 101		
Property Owner: Kerley Fam	ily Homes	Zoning Classifica	ition		
Width of Lot:	65'	Width of Building:	41'		
Depth of Lot:	135'	Length of Building:	51'		
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3,717 Sq Ft		
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'		
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.2		
General Contractor: Ma	rvin E. Kerley	License	#: RLQA002422		
Address: 750 Chastain Co	rner Marietta GA 30066				
Phone Number 770 - 792	2 - 5500	Cell #:			
I Holle Hallisel					
the lot, the driveway setback lines;  2. A grading plan draw existing contours and  3. A watershed protection with the site plan at	and any other site in at a scale of 1"=20 proposed new contour and erosion control	h accurately shows the lot itsel mprovements, easements, wat  O' (this may be combined with  Its at an interval of no more that  Its plan drawn at a scale of 1"=20  Its plan must be preputed the propute of the prepute of the preput	ersned protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; O' (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the		
I hereby certify that I have provisions of laws and or	dinances governing wo he granting of a Site D isions of any other stat	is application and know the same ork performed under this permit evelopment Permit does not prete or local law regulating constr	will be complied with whethersume to give authority to		
Site Development Plan A	pproval //Arvey				
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #		
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00		
Additional Review Fee (\$ additional submittal)	\$100.00 per each	\$			
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00			
		•			



JAN 19 2018

Permit # 18 - 058

Date: 2 | 13 | 18

### SITE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Job Location 2040 Broadmoor Way Fairburn GA 30213		Subdivision Fairway at	
Property Owner: Kerley Family	Homes	Zoning Classifica	tion
Width of Lot:	62'	Width of Building:	52'
Depth of Lot:	147'	Length of Building:	51'
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	3,722 Sq Ft
Front Yard Set-Back	25'	Side Yard Set-Back	5'
Back Yard Set-Back	25'	Total Acres	.2
General Contractor: Marv	in E. Kerley	License #	#: RLQA002422
Address: 750 Chastain Corne	er Marietta GA 30066		
Phone Number 770 - 792 -	5500	_ Cell #:	
WITHIN 6 MONTHS, OR IF WOR WORK IS STARTED. THE FOLLOWING DOCUMENTS	K IS SUSPENDED OR ABAN  MUST BE SUBMITTED ALO	NG WITH THIS APPLICATION:	f, the location of the house on
setback lines; 2. A grading plan drawn existing contours and processing and protection with the site plan and	at a scale of 1"=20' (the coposed new contours at and erosion control plar /or the grading plan).  ty's Soil Erosion and S	is may be combined with an interval of no more that drawn at a scale of 1"=20 This plan must be prep	ershed protection areas, and the site plan) with accurate n two (2) feet; of (this plan may be combined ared in accordance with the ce and the State of Georgia
provisions of laws and ordin	nances governing work p granting of a Site Develo ons of any other state or	erformed under this permit opment Permit does not pre	ne to be true and correct. All will be complied with whether sume to give authority to uction or the performance of
Site Development Plan App	proval //Arvezy Spok	Date <u>2-/-</u>	18
Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #	Submittal #
Site Inspection Fee	\$1800.00	Site Plan Review Fee	\$150.00
Additional Review Fee (\$10 additional submittal)	00.00 per each	\$	
Total Amount Due		\$ 1,950,00	
•			



Permit# 18-059

Date: 2/13/18

#### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

				_
Notice: This form must be completed, signe	d, and sul	bmitted before work n	nay commence	e
Property Address: 5  SENDIA	KD,	FAIRBURN	GA. 30	213
Property Owner: HARVEST RAIN (	1 HURCH	/ ACADEMY	-	
Electrical Contractor: SOUTHEASTELN		curiny Profess		
Contractor Address: 1780 Corporate				
Telephone: 888 · 540 · 0175	<del>-</del>	Master License #	#: <u>LVV40</u> :	<u>5650</u>
			MATADA ()	
METER LOOPS	NO.	I non th	MOTORS an one H.P.	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less u	1 to 5 H.P.	
30 Amperes 60 Amperes		5.1/	2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes			2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes			2 to 50 H.P.	
			50 + H.P.	
400 Amperes		•	50 T M.P.	
401-599 Amperes				
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS	- HEATERS	
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - AF	PPLIANCES	NO.
	الله سده	less	than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO.		. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit			/. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit			/, to 25 K.W. Over 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		, ,	Ver 25 K.VV.	
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES	NO.		SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater			(Lighting)	
Clothes Dryer			(Misc.)	
		rainau especializadas in objetos na ins	May an seas anemaka	WARREST AND A TO A TO
, Dishwasher				
, Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA		NO.
Furnace ·			to 300 Watt	
Venthoods		400 t	o 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust				
	kososyyi I	The state of the s	MISC.	NO
	r i digloria Pogla⇔raga			
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.		mming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		·M	obile Homes	
			Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Flores	cent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection			Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job:     ASTALLATION	ùnt of	FIRE ALARM (Permit Fee)	J 50,	00,
Signature of Applicant:			Date:	1/30/18

<sup>\*</sup>For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.\*



JAN 26 2018



Permit # 18-060 Date: 2/14/18

#### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

Dronort	/ Owner:	NEAL	BROW	. 1		Airbury, GA.	
Fioheir	/ Owner	JUZAI	10/00/04/				
	Job Type	Check	Location	Туре	Check	Sewer Type	Check
1	lew		Residential			City Sewer	
<i>f</i>	Add-on	V	Commercia	l	<u> </u>	County Sewer	
SPRIN	SCONTRACTOR	Ω	· ·	01.	Lı		2 - 626
Plumbin	g Contracto	r: <u> </u>	E FIRE	Prote	CTION	Master License #:(	100929
		مرسم ۱	Huddl	001 0	1 Ctus	_ Telephone: <u>679</u> -	111-1.00
Address	of Contract	or: 15V			9 600	_ Telephone: 🕜 🗘	OLA A.I.I
		EARCHTREE.	C City,	77 SQ ZQ		)	
F		. Itam	or 18 mmary, cécaso	Quantity		ltem	Quantity
	Aroa Surface	Item	[144] An H.) (FHIS A)	Quantity	Laundry Tul		Quantity
Area Surface Drain Backflow Preventor		<del>                                     </del>	Roof Drain	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Bar Sink			Sewer		1		
Basin		<del> </del>	Shower				
Bidet Dishwasher		Sink Slop Sink					
				-			
Īī	Disposal			Tub/Bath		.1	
	Drinking Fou	ıntain			Urinais		
Ī	Floor Drain	MM** */*** *			Use for (Cor	ncealed Gas Pipe)	
[	Fresh Air Tra	ıр			Washing Ma		
	Furnace Ope	ning			Water Close		
1	Hub Drain		-	<u> </u>		er (200K BTU & Over)*	
-	HVAC Trap	· .		<u> </u>	Water Line	- Marie	<u> </u>
I	interceptor				<u> </u>		
٦	*200K and ab	ove require	installation p	permit from	the Georgia D	epartment of Labor	
		Lab. V	Flocat	5 50	Dalkle	e HEAds	

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



JAN 26,2018

Permit #	18-061
Date:	2/14/18

### PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

<u>WARNING:</u> Permits will NOT be issued unless indicated information is shown hereon. Applicant is held responsible for all sewer and water lines on private property.

Job Type	Check Location Typ	oe Check	Sewer Type	Check
New	Residential		City Sewer	
Add-on	Commercial		County Sewer	
Phinkles lumbing Contract			_Master License #: <u>£</u> Telephone: <u>£78</u>	616-1
ddress of Contra	ctor: 150 Huddlest	5 1 K C 1 8 1 6 1 .	reiebuoue: <u>_ <i>6 [ 0</i> _</u>	0100
	eachtere Zity, GA			
	item Qi	uantity	ltem	Quantity
Area Surfa		Laundry Tu		
Backflow F		Roof Drain		
Bar Sink		Sewer	Sewer	
Basin		Shower		
Bidet		Sink		1
Dishwashe	r	Slop Sink		
Disposal		Tub/Bath		
Drinking F	ountain	Urinals		
Floor Drain		Use for (Co	oncealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air		Washing N	/lachine	
		Water Clos		
i Furnace O		Water Hea	ter (200K BTU & Over)*	·
Furnace O	<u> </u>			1
Hub Drain		Water Line	)	
	0			1

For all inspectionscall (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



Permit # 18-060	
Date: 2/14/18	

### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work sh ordinances of the City of Fairburn to accompanying document and specif conform to all laws and ordinances in	obtain a permit to erect/alter and ication, to be located as shown o	l use a structure as described n accompanying plot plan an	d herein or shown on	0
Project Address: 143 Du	cham lake ROE	Subdivision	10+ SULF 101#	
Property Owner: Rober	+ Patrick	Zoning Classificat	10+ 5Ure Lot#_ tion_ 1 Cost: \$ 18,000.@	
Type of plans submitted/-	- LOAD	Estimated Construction	Cost & 18 DAD 00	
Describe work: roof	eplacement		, 000 <del>- 7070</del>	
Width of Lot:	N.	/idth of Building:		
Depth of Lot:	L	ength of Building:		
Type of Sewage:	· To	otal Sq. Ft:	<u> </u>	
Material of Roof:		eated Sq. Ft:		
Walls- Siding (circle)		NG STUCCO STONE B	RICK MASONARY BRICK	
Front Yard Set-Back		ida Vand Od Dadi		<del></del> 1
Rear Yard Set-Back	3	ide Yard Set-Back		
Neal Talu Set-Back				
General Contractor: Re Address: 125 Town pa Phone: 770 354-89			OCC \$ \$7456 N, 64 30144	
Subcontractors:				
Subcontractors:		Phone:		
Subcontractors: Electrical		Phone:		
Subcontractors:		Phone:		
Subcontractors: Electrical Plumbing		Phone: Phone:	of they are licensed.	
Subcontractors: Electrical Plumbing HVAC	ate Licensed And Must Permit Each J ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH TH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SEC	Phone: Phone: Ob Personally. We Require Proceed in the Personal Proceedings in	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE P-WORK ORDER, FINE ANI OD PRIOR TO APPROVAL (	D/OR
Subcontractors:  Electrical Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST! PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE MEASURES, INCLUDING FOR SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTHIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	tte Licensed And Must Permit Each J ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH TH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SEC REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND TH THE CONTRACTOR AND UN D VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRU	Phone: Phone: Ob Personally. We Require Procure MAY RESULT IN STO OR PROBATIONARY PERIOD SUB-CONTENT OF THE PROCURE OF THE PROBATION AUTHORIZED IS NABANDONED FOR A PERIOD PROBATION APERIOD SUB-CONTENT OF THE PROBATION AUTHORIZED IS NABANDONED FOR A PERIOD POR A PER	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE P-WORK ORDER, FINE ANI OD PRIOR TO APPROVAL ( RACTOR. OT COMMENCED WITHIN ( OD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY	D/OR DF 3 TIME
Subcontractors:  Electrical Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST! PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF THE MEASURES, INCLUDING FOR SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTHIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION	tte Licensed And Must Permit Each J ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH TH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SEC REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/ TH THE CONTRACTOR AND UN D VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUCT OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR d and examined this applicances governing work perforgranting of a Building Perm	Phone: Phone: Ob Personally. We Require Processor Person Pe	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE P-WORK ORDER, FINE ANI OD PRIOR TO APPROVAL ORACTOR.  OT COMMENCED WITHIN OR OD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY one to be true and correct will be complied with when give authority to violatical prices.	D/OR DF S TIME . All ether te or
Subcontractors:  Electrical Plumbing HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State of SUBS OTHER THAN LIST PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING FOUR SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTHIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED.  I hereby certify that I have real provisions of laws and ordinar specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any	te Licensed And Must Permit Each J ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH TH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SEC REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND TH THE CONTRACTOR AND UN D VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUM OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR d and examined this applicances governing work perform granting of a Building Permother state or local law reg	Phone: Phone: Ob Personally. We Require Processor Person Pe	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE P-WORK ORDER, FINE ANI OD PRIOR TO APPROVAL ORACTOR.  OT COMMENCED WITHIN OR OD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY one to be true and correct will be complied with when give authority to violatical prices.	D/OR DF S TIME . All ether te or lated
Subcontractors:  Electrical Plumbing HVAC  NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST! PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING FOUR SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTHIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have rea provisions of laws and ordinar specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any requirements.	te Licensed And Must Permit Each J ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH TH OF THE CITY. FAILURE TO SEC REVOCATION OF PERMIT AND TH THE CONTRACTOR AND UN D VOID IF WORK OR CONSTRUM OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR d and examined this applicances governing work perform granting of a Building Permother state or local law reg	Phone: Phone: ob Personally. We Require Procure May RESULT IN STO YOR PROBATIONARY PERIOD SUB-CONTENT ABANDONED FOR A PERIOD ation and know the same med under this permit whit does not presume to guilating construction or	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE P-WORK ORDER, FINE AND OD PRIOR TO APPROVAL OR ACTOR.  OT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 OD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY he to be true and correct will be complied with what of give authority to violate the performance of references.	D/OR DF S TIME . All ether te or lated
Subcontractors:  Electrical Plumbing HVAC NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State  USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LIST! PERMIT AND PRIOR APPROVAL COTHER MEASURES, INCLUDING FOUR SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR BOTH THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AN MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION AFTER WORK IS STARTED. I hereby certify that I have rea provisions of laws and ordinar specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	te Licensed And Must Permit Each J ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE STATE CITY. FAILURE TO SECREVOCATION OF PERMIT AND/OTH THE CONTRACTOR AND UNDER WORK IS SUSPENDED OR WORK IS SUSPENDED OR CONSTRUCT OR C	Phone: Phone: ob Personally. We Require Produce in Security in Storm in Security in Storm in Security in Storm in Security in	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE P-WORK ORDER, FINE AND OD PRIOR TO APPROVAL ORACTOR.  OT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 OD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY se to be true and correct will be complied with when a give authority to violate the performance of respectively.  DATE 2/14/201	D/OR DF S TIME . All ether te or lated



Permit #	1	18-063		
Date:	2	14	18	

#### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

<u>Notice</u> : This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work may commence.			
Property Address: 6700 MCLarin Ro Property Owner: CSX Internodal	ad Fairborn GA	ng a sand did district a sa dan gay, and any sa sand a sand a sand a sand a	
Property Address.	101110111	***************************************	
Property Owner: <u>USX Intermodal</u>	lerminuls		
Electrical Contractor: All-State Elect			
Contractor Address: <u>8341 Grace Road</u> ,	Macon, GA 31216		
Telephone: (478) 798 - 7486	Master License #:		
METER LOOPS N	O. MOTORS	NO.	
Metered Temp Services	Less than one H.P.		
30 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P.	2) 6	
60 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.		
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
		4	
400 Amperes	50 + H.P.		
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS		
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix $q_{oldsymbol{\beta}}$	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.	
	Less than 1 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL RANGES N	0. 1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.		
Surface Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.		
Oven Unit	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.		
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.	ŀ	
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES N	o. signs	NO.	
Water Heater	(Lighting)	110.	
Clothes Dryer	(Misc.)		
Dishwasher			
	FLOOD AND ADEA HOUSING	110	
Disposal Furnace	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING 100 to 300 Watt	NO.	
Venthoods	400 to 1,000 Watt		
Fans - bath & exhaust			
	MISC.	NO.	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP N	D. Swimming Pools		
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes		
	Sub Feeds		
X-RAY MACHINES N			
Wiring & Connection	Elevators		
		<u> </u>	
Briefly Summarize the Job: Renovation To	Administration Bldy		
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
(Estimated Job Cost) 140,000 .00	(Permit Fee)	D)	
ν D D - V -	ali	1/102	
Signature of Applicant:	Date:	7 18	
\ / /	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

\*For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.\*



Permit#	18-064
Date:	2/15/18

#### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

<u>Notice</u> : This form must be completed, s	agnea, and s	submitted before work may commence.	
Property Address: 1310 Oakley			
Property Owner: Exetur Property	MU (ÌM	1 <i>UD</i> :	
File Manage	101 CH		
Fire Marm Signal Sys	40 MM	WIC.	
recured contractor, Other will over	1001	VO C	
Contractor Address: 6290 Mooff	<u>s Bndy</u>	Rd. Ste 403, Johns Creek, GV LVA Master License #: LVAODA 594	<u>1 3009</u>
Telephone: 10 623 6006		Master License #: LVAODA 594	<del>}-</del>
METERLOOPS			
METER LOOPS Metered Temp Services	NO,	MOTORS Less than one H.P.	NO.
30 Amperes		1 to 6 H.P.	
60 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
100 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
		50 (11.7.)	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Oullets-SW Recap. & Fix		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL RANGES	NO,	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit	140,	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
MEGINETIZIAN ARIBI IANDER	NO.		
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES Water Heater	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Clothes Dryer		(Lighting) (Misc.)	
		(Miso.)	
' Dishwasher			
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Walt	
Venthoods		400 to 1,000 Walt	
Fans - balh & exhaust	8		
		MISC.	NO.
GAGOLSIE DISPENDING DUND		,	1407
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP (Lamp and Motor)	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	,
Briefly Summarize the Job: MWY	may s	aystem alarm installe	atron
Estimated Job Cost) 49, 470.00	Ú	(Permit Fee) \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
Literated Gold Gold, 1 11 6 1 5 6 6	<del>-////-</del>	(remit ree) W 11,00	·1
Signature of Applicant:	7/m		1
Signature of Approvince		Date,	<u></u>

<sup>\*</sup>For all **Inspections**, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. **Re-Inspection** fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.\*



1455680

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Permit# 18-065	
Date: 2/15/18	

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and

ordinances regarding same.	bwn on accompanying plot	. pian and it s	same is granted, i	agree to conform t	o ali laws and
Property Owner: Aaron Phi	$1/i\rho_{5}$ Proje	ect Address	1375 Oakle	y Industrial	Blue
Subdivision Amcon BuilDing		ŧ			
General Contractor: Am con	Truction			RLCO DO	732
Address: 35 Andrew 5	T Ne ynan Soft 3	30263	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>	
Phone Number 770-251-4	710 Cell#: 6	178-858-	/2/9 Fax#;	770-251-400	14546
Width of Lot:	1008'		Floor Area:	9,566 5	
Lot Size (sq. ft.)	381,098		loor Area;		
Front Yard Set-Back	Side Yard Set-Back		Rear Yar	d Set-Back	
Exterior Walls (circle)	Combination Wood St	tucco Stone	Masonir Bric	k. Hardiplank	Vinyl
Choose one	Sev	wage	Septic	*	
Type/Style of house plans submit	ted: retaining	wall			
Estimated Construction Cost: \$	29,000		Sales Price:	\$	
	,		•	•	
Apartments/Multi-Family:	•	1 65	4 <u>200</u> 4		
Total No. of Buildings · Total No. of Units		lo. of Room			
Total No. of Units	. ] [/	lo. of Bedro	oms		
Subcontractors:					·
Electrical		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Phone: .		
Plumbing			Phone:		
HVAC	~ <del>~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~</del>	<del></del>	Phone:		
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be State Lic	ensed And Must Permit Each J	ob Personally, F	roof of license is req	julred.	
				·	
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LISTED FAILURE TO SECURE MAY RESULT IN	IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT	REQUIRES AN	AMENDMENT TO	THIS PERMIT
OF PERMIT AND/OR PROBATIONAL	RY PERIOD PRIOR TO	APPROVAL (	OF SUBSEQUEN	TES, INCLUDING IT PERMITS FOF	REVOCATION
CONTRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZED S	SUB-CONTRACTOR.		·		
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL AND VO	ONSTRI	UCTION AUTH	IORIZED IS NOT	COMMENCED WIT	THIN 6
MONTHS, OR IF CONSTRUCTION OR V	WORK IS SUSPENDED OR	ABANDONED	FOR A PERIOD	OF 6 MONTHS AT	ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.					
I hereby certify that I have read a	nd examined this appli	cation and	know the same	to be true and	correct. All
provisions of laws and ordinances	s governing work perfo	rmed under	this permit wi	Il be complied v	vith whether
specified herein or not. The granti	ng of a Building Permit	does not pr	esume to give a	authority to viola	ite or cancel
the provisions of any other state or	' local law regulating co	nstruction o	or the performan	ice of related rec	quirements.
CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIGNAT	'URE:	<i>,</i>		DATE Q-1	5-18
/ P			ρ		
Plan Approval /Awey / ho	Rermit Approv		ey Joke	Date <u>Z-15</u>	5-18
Plan Approval / Avey 8 /	Ks Permit Approv	ai _/7///	1 0 / 3 / 3	Date	<u> </u>
Temporary Pole \$	Per	manent Elect	ric \$		
Utility Deposit \$	Water Tap \$		Sewer Tap	\$	
Plan Review Fee: 172.80	1	Permit Fee:	384.00		



Permit # 18-066

Date: 2/19/18

( work what permit)

### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.			
Property Address: 222 A 7	Mpreg AMBUK	ION Way	LVD
Property Owner: PITA			·
Electrical Contractor: MBEC A	IZAXTTA	, INC	
Contractor Address: 489 SIEPH	ens 5	T. ATZAKTA, GA 30	310
Phone: <u>404.758</u> 8789 (678	398 4287	$(\underline{c})$ Master License #: $\underline{\mathcal{L}}$	7380
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services	NO.	Less than one H.P.	NO.
		1 to 5 H.P.	
30 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
60 Amperes			*
100 Amperes	A	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes	. /	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes		TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures	60	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
* Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	NO.
Water Heater		(Lighting)	INO.
Clothes Dryer		(Lighting) (Misc.)	
Dishwasher		(19110017)	
• ,	<u> </u>	ELOOP AND AREA LIQUEING	
Disposal		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Furnace		100 to 300 Watt	
Vent hoods		400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust		MISC.	NO.
			NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
	) e. u. #/		Λ -
Briefly Summarize the Job:	GUOVAT	t.	TA COMM
Estimated Construction Cost: 20,	୭୦୧	Permit Fee:	0.00
Signature of Applicant: W. E. C.	•	Date:	19 FEB 18
A Stranger and Landson Kit Park Autority			

26 × 3 - 18+50 = \$ 128,00 × 2 = \$ 256,00



### RECEIVED DEC 27 2017

Permit # 18-067

### COMMERCIAL **BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION**

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Property Owner:	XPO Logis	stics _	Job Location Add	dress: 7310	Oakley	Industrial B	sivd.
Project Name X Po	0 Loaistics - F	airburn, GA	. Lot #	Zoning	District _	Fairburn, GA	3021
General Contract	nr Kuecker	Loaistics	•	GA LIC#.			
Address: 801	W. Markey	Rd. Bell	on, MO 64012				
Phone Number 8	316-265-6	LSI Cell	ton, MO 64012 #: 816-304-90	7 <b>96</b> Fax#: _			
Width of Lot:			Heated	d Floor Area:			
Lot Size (sq. ft.)			Total I	loor Area:			
Front Yard Set-E	Back	Side Yard Se	t-Back	Rear Ya	rd Set-Ba	ck	_
Circle One	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Sewage	Septi	C		
Exterior Materia	· ·	solective	and cantilev	er Rack			
Estimated Cost to			-				
							1
Date of Mayor &	Council		LDP# & Da	ate of			
Approval			Approval				
					IODIZ DE	SINIC	
	COMMERCIA	AL TRADES MU	JST BE PERMITTI		VUKN BE	- GFIIE	
Electrical				Phone:			
Plumbing				Phone:			-
HVAC	tore Must Be State Li	censed And Must Pe	rmit Each Job Personally.		equired.	***************************************	
Trade Permits:	Nois wast De otate Li	borrood / ind imabi i o					
Trade	Permit #	Date	Trade	Perm	it#	Date	
Electric			Other				
HVAC			Other				
Plumbing			Other				
Other			Other				
Other			,				
THIS PERMI	T BECOMES NULL A	ND VOID IF WORK	OR CONSTRUCTION AU	THORIZED IS NOT	COMMENCE	D WITHIN 6 MONTHS	, OR
IF CONSTRUCTION O	R WORK IS SUSPEN	IDED OR ABANDON	ED FOR A PERIOD OF 3	MONTHS AT ANY	TIME AFTER	WORK IS STARTED.	
laws and ordinance granting of a Buildi law regulating cons	es governing work ing Permit does ne struction or the pe	c performed unde of presume to giv rformance of rela		omplied with who or cancel the pro	ether specifications of a	ied herein or not. any other state or l	ine
CONTRACTOR/	OWNER SIGNA	ATURE: Mic	hely Frazi		DATE	12-20-17	
			4/4	dV	Dete	1-01 10	
Plan Approval	HANG Stok	Permi	it Approval <i>_/<del>///</del>/</i>	my Stoken	pate	1-31-18	***************************************
	/	Perm	it Approval _ <i>/////</i>   Permanent Electric	ng follen	\$	7-31-76	<del></del>
Temporary Pole Water Tap (Based o	on size) \$		Permanent Electric	yey John	\$		***************************************
Temporary Pole Water Tap (Based of Utility Deposit	on size) \$		Permanent Electric Sewer Tap Permit Fee		\$ — \$ — \$ 1,2	12,00	-
Temporary Pole Water Tap (Based o	on size) \$		Permanent Electric Sewer Tap Permit Fee	re Marsha	\$ \$ \$ 1,2	12,00	



Permit #		
Date: 2	19/18	_

### **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Property Owner: AWTCEL A GETER  CORE TOTT  HVAC Contractor: PRESTEE HEATRING ADMASter License # CL109973  Address of Contractor: GY9 ALDEW CT Telephone #: Y0Y - 219 - 1516  Heating Units Refrig/AC Units # of Units I Name KEAUMOLE Name KEAUMOLE Name KEAUMOLE Node! # NXAY 2Y GKC BTU 70,000 Tons 2  Heat Loss 1970 Heat Gain 1715  CFM 1200 CFM 1200  Fans Grease Hoods # of Units # of Units Size of Vent CFM Size of Vent CFM Required  Gas Pipe Gas Range Outlets  # of Units # of Outlets  # of Units # of Outlets  # of Units # of Outlets  Total BTU of Pipe:	Notice: This form must be completed, signed and sub	mitted before work may commence.
HVAC Contractor: PRESTRE HEATTH ADMASTER License # CL109973  Address of Contractor: SY9 HADEN CT Telephone # Y0Y - 219 - 15/6  Heating Units Refrig/AC Units # of Units   # of Units   # of Units   # of Units	Property Address: 725 BUCKING H	AN TENLACE
HVAC Contractor: PLESTEGE HEATTENS/FEMASTER License # CK109175  Address of Contractor: 849 ALDEW CT Telephone #: 404-219-1516  Heating Units		<b></b>
Address of Contractor: 649 ALDEW CT Telephone #: 404-214-1576  Heating Units	HVAC Contractor: DRESTIGE HEATING/14	Master License # <u>CL109973</u>
# of Units   # of Units   Name   KEAMORE   Name   Name   Name   Name   Name   Name   Name   KEAMORE   Name   Name   Name   Name   KEAMORE   Name   Name   Name   Name   Name   Name   KEAMORE   Name   Name	Address of Contractor: 6497 ALDEW CT	Telephone #: <u>404-219-15/6</u>
# of Units   # of Units   Name   KEAMORE   Name   Name   KEAMORE   Name		Possig/AC Unite
Name KEAMOLE Name KEAMOLE  Model # NG MS WOODLY 12 A Model # DXAY 2Y GKC  BTU 70,000 Heat Gain 17115  CFM 1200 CFM 1260  Fans Grease Hoods # of Units # of Units # of Units Size of Vent CFM Size of Vent CFM Required  Gas Pipe Gas Range Outlets # of Units # of Outlets  # of Units # of Outlets  Total BTU of Pipe:  Summarize the Job Description: REPLACE FOLUACE / CONDENSAR AND EVACRATE COTLE Estimated Construction Cost 6 1000 Permit Fee \$ 108.00		
Model # N & M S NO 10 14 12 A Tons 2  Heat Loss 1970		
BTU 70,000 Heat Loss 1970 Heat Gain 1715 CFM 1200  Fans # of Units # of Units H.P. Sq. Feet CFM Size of Vent CFM Required  Gas Pipe  Gas Range Outlets # of Outlets  Total BTU of Pipe:  Summarize the Job Description: REPLACE FOLUNCE / CONDENSOR AND EVACRATE COTL Estimated Construction Cost 61000 Permit Fee \$ 15 68.00	Name KE/UTY VOILE	
Heat Loss 1970		
CFM 1200   CFM 1200   CFM 1200		
Fans # of Units # of Units H.P. Sq. Feet CFM Size of Vent CFM Required  Gas Pipe Gas Range Outlets # of Units # of Outlets  Total BTU of Pipe:  Summarize the Job Description: PEPLACE FOLUNCE / CONSTRUSOR AND EVACRATOR COTL Estimated Construction Cost 6 1000 Permit Fee # 15 108.00		
# of Units # of Units Sq. Feet Size of Vent CFM Size of Vent CFM Required  Gas Pipe Gas Range Outlets  # of Units # of Outlets  Total BTU of Pipe:  Summarize the Job Description: REPLACE FULWACE / CONSTRUSOR AND EVACRATOR COTA:  Estimated Construction Cost 6 1000 Permit Fee \$ 108.00	CHM 1700	CLIM 1400
# of Units # of Units Sq. Feet Size of Vent CFM Size of Vent CFM Required  Gas Pipe Gas Range Outlets  # of Units # of Outlets  Total BTU of Pipe:  Summarize the Job Description: REPLACE FULWACE / CONSTRUSOR AND EVACRATOR COTA:  Estimated Construction Cost 6 1000 Permit Fee \$ 108.00		
H.P. Sq. Feet Size of Vent CFM Required  Gas Pipe  Gas Range Outlets  # of Units # of Outlets  Total BTU of Pipe:  Summarize the Job Description: PEPLACE FULWICE, CONDENSAL AND EVACRATA COFL Estimated Construction Cost 6,000 Permit Fee \$ 168.00	Fans	
Size of Vent CFM Required  Gas Pipe  Gas Range Outlets  # of Units Total BTU of Pipe:  Summarize the Job Description: PERLACE FOLMACE / COMO BNSOR AND EVACRATO COTL Estimated Construction Cost 6 1000 Permit Fee \$ 108.00	# of Units	# of Units
Gas Pipe  Gas Range Outlets  # of Units Total BTU of Pipe:  Summarize the Job Description: PEPLACE FULWACE / CONDENSAL AND EVACATO COTL Estimated Construction Cost 6 1000 Permit Fee \$ 108.00	H.P.	Sq. Feet
Gas Pipe  # of Units  # of Units  Total BTU of Pipe:  Summarize the Job Description: REPLACE FULWACE / CONSTRUSOR AND EVACRATO COTA:  Estimated Construction Cost 6 1000 Permit Fee \$ 108.00	CFM	Size of Vent
Gas Pipe  # of Units  # of Units  Total BTU of Pipe:  Summarize the Job Description: REPLACE FULWACE / CONSTRUSOR AND EVACRATO COTA:  Estimated Construction Cost 6 1000 Permit Fee \$ 108.00		CFM Required
Summarize the Job Description: REPLACE FULWACE, CONDENSA AND EVACRATOR COTL.  Estimated Construction Cost 6,000 Permit Fee \$108.00		
# of Units Total BTU of Pipe:  Summarize the Job Description: REPLACE FULWACE, CONDENSAR AND EVACRATO COTA Estimated Construction Cost 6,000 Permit Fee \$108.00	Gas Pipe	
Summarize the Job Description: REPLACE FULWICE / CONDENSOR AND EVACRATOR COTL  Estimated Construction Cost 6 1000 Permit Fee \$ 108.00	·	
Summarize the Job Description: REPLACE FULWACE, CONDENSOR AND EVAORATOR COTA  Estimated Construction Cost 6,000 Permit Fee \$108.00	# of Units	# of Outlets
Summarize the Job Description: REPLACE FULWACE, CONDENSOR AND EVAORATOR COTA  Estimated Construction Cost 6,000 Permit Fee \$108.00	Total BTU of Pipe:	
Estimated Construction Cost 6,060 Permit Fee \$108.00		
Estimated Construction Cost 6,000 Permit Fee \$108.00		
Estimated Construction Cost 6,000 Permit Fee \$108.00		- A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Estimated Construction Cost 6,000 Permit Fee \$108.00	Summarize the Job Description: REPLACE	FULWACE , CONDISIOSOR AND EVADRATIO
2.10 10	COTA	
Signature of Applicant: Date: 2-19-18	Estimated Construction Cost 61000	
Signature of Applicant: Date: A 17-10		7-19-18
	Signature of Applicant: Long Conference of Applicant:	Date: VIIIA
·		



Permit # 18-069
Date: 2/20/18

### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and submitted before work commence.			
Property Address: 51 Senona D.	il.		
Property Owner: HARVEST Vain Ch	hurch		
Electrical Contractor: Brice Glectric	LLC	3.44.60.00 ·	
Contractor Address: 91 Locke H ST.			
Phone: LOX- FSY-1974	Master License #: _ENOOD (	508	
METER LOOPS NO	D. MOTORS	NO.	
Metered Temp Services	Less than one H.P.		
30 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P.		
60 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P. 10 1/2 to 20 H.P.		
100 Amperes 125-300 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.		
400 Amperes	50 + H.P.		
401-599 Amperes	A CONTRACT OF STREET		
600 + Amperes	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS		
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures 2	FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.	
	Less than 1 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES NO	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.		
Surface Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.		
Oven Unit	10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.		
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.		
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES N	SIGNS	NO.	
Water Heater	(Lighting)		
Clothes Dryer .	(Misc.)		
Dishwasher			
	EL COD AND ADEA LIQUEING	NO.	
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING 100 to 300 Watt	NO.	
Furnace Vent hoods	400 to 1,000 Watt		
Fans - bath & exhaust			
	MISC.	NO.	
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP N	O. Swimming Pools		
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes		
	Sub Feeds		
X-RAY MACHINES N	O. Florescent Fixtures		
Wiring & Connection	Elevators		
Traing & Controller			
Briefly Summarize the Job: Fire Harm	power circuit		
Estimated Construction Cost: 5000	Permit Fee: \$\\\ \\$50.	00	
Monitorion Contraction of the Co			

Estimated Construction Cost: _	5000	Permit Fee:	\$50,00
Signature of Applicant:			Date: <u>02-21-18</u>



Permit # 18-0-15

Date: 2/21/18

### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form must be completed, signed, and su	ubmitted before work may commence.
Property Address: 5665 MIJAM RC Property Owner: REDFORD SCHO	FAIRBURN, 30213
Property Owner: BEDFORD SCHO	DOC
Electrical Contractor: Tanjel Lile	nho FF
Contractor Address: 91 Zena Delu-	e, CARTENSUITE CA 30121 Master License #: <u>LVU 406698</u>
Telephone: 170-871 9420	Master License #: <u>LVU 406698</u>
	TOTODO NO
METER LOOPS NO.	MOTORS NO.  Less than one H.P.
Metered Temp Services 30 Amperes	1 to 5 H.P.
60 Amperes	5 1/2 to 10 H.P.
100 Amperes	10 1/2 to 20 H.P.
125-300 Amperes	20 1/2 to 50 H.P.
400 Amperes	50 + H,P.
401-599 Amperes	the state of the s
600 + Amperes	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO.
Outlets-SW Recap. & Fix	FURNACES - APPLIANCES NO.
	Less than 1 K.W.
RESIDENTIAL RANGES NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.
Surface Unit	4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.
Oven Unit	10,5 K.W. to 25 K.W.
Combined Electrical Range	Over 25 K.W.
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCES NO.	SIGNS NO.
Water Heater	(Lighting)
Clothes Dryer	(Misc.)
Dishwasher	
Disposal	FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING NO. 100 to 300 Watt
Furnace	400 to 1,000 Watt
Venthoods	. 400 to 1300 trail
Fans - bath & exhaust	
	MISC. NO.
GASOLINE DISPENSING PUMP NO.	Swimming Pools
(Lamp and Motor)	Mobile Homes
	Sub Feeds
X-RAY MACHINES NO.	Florescent Fixtures Elevators
Wiring & Connection	Lioratoro
Briefly Summarize the Job: Lon Emernet	to ID Cameras.
mining animaline and a series of the series	0
(Estimated Job Cost) \$\psi\$ 300	(Permit Fee) # 50
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 21418

\*For all inspections, call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and Holidays. Re-Inspection fees:\$50.00/100.00/150.00 - Late permits subject to increased fees.\*



Project Address: 850 BURKING HAM CV

Property Owner: SSGT DIANA L- WHITE

#### 26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919

Subdivision

	18-071
Date:	21/18

Lot#

### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Property Own	er: <u>SSG1 D(</u>	ANA L. WHITE	Zoning	Classificatio	n	-
Type of plans	submitted		Estimated C	Construction C	Cost: \$ 6000	
Describe work	c:	LOOF ROPLACEME	N			
- Enter - Service and an armonic and a service - Service						
Width of Lot:			Width of Buil	ding:		
Depth of Lot:			Length of Bu	ilding:		
Type of Sewa	age:		Total Sq. Ft:		2450	
Material of Re	oof:	ASHPHALT	Heated Sq. F			
Walls- Siding	(circle)	WOOD COMBINATION	SIDING STUCCO	STONE BRIC	CK MASONARY BRIC	K
			1			
<b>—</b> (\\( 10			1 41	, <del></del>		
Front Yard So			Side Yard Se	t-Back		
Rear Yard Se	t-Back				*	
		•				
		/				
General Con	tractor:	KINC PACCETY	(	GA LIC #: _	-102655	
Address:	105 RURKO	2000 CT 4/7/1.	effe va	70218	The State of the S	
Phone: 47	8-438-071	07				
	.'					
Subcontracto	ors:					
Electrical			Phone:			
Plumbing			Phone:			
HVAC		······································	Phone:			
NOTE: All Sub-Co	ontractors Must Be Sta	ite Licensed And Must Permit Ea		Ve Require Proof t	hey are licensed.	
USE OF SUBS O	THER THAN LIST	ED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	I THIS PERMIT RE	QUIRES FORM	AL AMENDMENT OF T	THE
		F THE CITY. FAILURE TO				
		REVOCATION OF PERMIT A TH THE CONTRACTOR AND				L OF
SODGEGOLIVIT	EKWII 10 1 OK DO1	IT THE CONTINUOTOR AND	ONAOTIONIZED	OUD-CONTRA	GIOR.	
THIS PERMIT BE	ECOMES NULL AN	D VOID IF WORK OR CONS	STRUCTION AUTH	ORIZED IS NOT	COMMENCED WITH	N 6
MONTHS, OR IF	CONSTRUCTION	OR WORK IS SUSPENDED	OR ABANDONED	FOR A PERIOD	OF 6 MONTHS AT AN	NY TIME
AFTER WORK IS		d and avenue		4la	4-4-4	
nereby certify	y that I have read	d and examined this ap aces governing work pe	plication and kn	ow the same	to be true and corre	et. All
		granting of a Building F				
cancel the pro	visions of any	other state or local law	regulating con-	struction or t	he nerformance of	nate or
requirements.	William of any		, regulating com	·	ne performance of	IGIALGU
			0 -			
CONTRACTO	R/OWNER/SIG	NATURE: X CLX	fac	) <b>)</b>	DATE 2/2/	18
			/ / /			
Plan Approval	H. Holles	Permit Appr	oval 4 84	Kes	_ Date 2/2/	18
· mir riblara ron	11:01	omat ubbi				<u> </u>
PERMIT FEE T	OTAL: \$136	.00	•			



Permit#	18-072	
Date:	2/22/18	

### **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Property Address: 1246 Buckind	GHAM DRIVE 30213
Property Owner: MARCUS Sin	ITH
-IVAC Contractor: Cockey	Master License #
Address of Contractor: 1787 WILLI	Master License # <u>CN 209 5 65</u> AMS DR Telephone #: 7-421-8460
MARIETTAGA	30066
Heating Units	Refrig/AC Units
# of Units V	# of Units /
Name CARRYRIV	Name CARRIER
Model # 38 MAOBBUR	Model # 38 MAQB24R
BTU	Tons 2
Heat Loss	Heat Gain
CFM	CFM
Fans	Grease Hoods .
# of Units	# of Units
H.P.	Sq. Feet
CFM	Size of Vent
	CFM Required
Gas Pipe	Gas Range Outlets
# of Units	# of Outlets
Total BTU of Pipe:	n or outloo
Total BTU of Pipe:	
· Janes	
Briefly Summarize the Job: <u>///JTAZ</u>	L NEW MINI SPUT BYSTEM WITH HO
(Estimated Job Cost)	(Permit Fee) \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Signature of Applicant:	Date: 2/22/18

permits subject to increased fees.



Permit #		<u>73</u>
Date:	2/22/	18

### **HVAC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice: This form	must be completed, signed and su	bmitted before work	may commence.	
Property Address:	6700 McLarin Road, Fairburn, G	a 30213		
Property Owner: _	CSX Intermodal Terminals			
HVAC Contractor:	Covington Air Systems, Inc.	Master License #	CN209792	
Address of Contrac	ctor: PO Box 1526, Covington GA 300	15_Telephone #:	770-385-0068	
.1	Week Quinco	B		
Heating Units		Refrig/AC Units		3#
# of Units		# of Units	(2 ducties, 2 Liebert)	5711
Name			Carier, Lieberty	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	// Model #	HURLIO, HUMBERIS-3,	
BTU		Tons	75	İ
Heat Loss		Heat Gain	*	i
CFM	33 <b>6</b> @	CFM	3300	ļ
	F A V J F U.S. \			1
Fans		Grease Hoods		
# of Units	3 2,7	# of Units		
H.P.		Sq. Feet		
CFM	1 485	Size of Vent		İ
		CFM Required		
Gas Pipe	<u> </u>	Gas Range		
		Outlets		İ
# of Units		# of Outlets		
Total BTU of Pipe:		]		-
4				
<u> </u>				-
Briefly Summarize	the Job:install 3 heat pumps, 2 Lieber	ts, 2 ductless minisplits,	3 ERU's, replace grilles, etc, relocate water	· cooler
(Estimated Job Co	st)(Per	mit Fee)	\$392,00	
Signature of Applic	ant All Be	Dat	e:	_
For all inspections	call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspe	ections will be perfor	med within 24 hours of	

For all inspections call (770) 964-2244 ext 401. Inspections will be performed within 24 hours of request, excluding weekends and holidays. Re-inspection fees: \$50.00/100.00/150.00. Late permits subject to increased fees.



	18-074
Date: 2	123/18

### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work will be started until the permit is issued.

Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn for a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying plan and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same.

Job Location 454-FIL	A-7810 SENOIA R	≥Şubdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: CHICK- F	FIL-A, INC.	Zoning Classifica	ation 4-2
Type of plans submitted Pt	anted sets (Yang	Construction to be star	rted no later than <u>2-24-</u> (8
Estimated Building Cost: \$ Describe work being done:			
Describe Work being done.	PESTAURANT	REMODEL	
Width of Lot:	1781	Width of Building:	45'
Depth of Lot:	246'	Length of Building:	901
Type of Sewage:	Public	Total Floor Area:	4076
Material of Roof:	MEMERANE	Heated Floor Area:	4076
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S	IDING STUCCO STONE B	BRICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back	50'	Side Yard Set-Back	20
Back Yard Set-Back	30'	Side Yard Set-Back	201
		VINO TATA DOL DUOK	
General Contractor: Hori	2011 CONSTRUCTION	J Go. GA Lic#:	GL60 000 149
Address: 445	WINKER TRIVE	ALPHARETTA GA	
		Cell #: 770 - 28	
Subcontractors:			
Electrical CARITAL COMME	RCIAL CONTRACTING	Phone: 776-4	26-9480
Plumbing CARRETE P	LIMBING SERVICE	Phone: 776-9	962-2839
HVAC AIR MECHAN	KAL	Phone: 770 -	614-3210
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be Sta	ate Licensed And Must Permit Eac	h Job Personally. We Require Pro	of they are licensed.
THE PERMIT AND PRIOR APPRO AND/OR OTHER MEASURES, IN APPROVAL OF SUBSEQUENT PE	IVAL OF THE CITY. FAILUR NCLUDING REVOCATION O RMITS FOR BOTH THE CONT NULL AND VOID IF WORK RUCTION OR WORK IS SUS	E TO SECURE MAY RESUL' F PERMIT AND/OR PROB/ FRACTOR AND UNAUTHORIZ OR CONSTRUCTION AUTH	ATIONARY PERIOD PRIOR TO ZED SUB-CONTRACTOR, HORIZED IS NOT COMMENCED
I hereby certify that I have rea provisions of laws and ordinal specified herein or not. The cancel the provisions of any requirements.  CONTRACTOR/OWNER SIG	d and examined this appl nces governing work performanting of a Building Pe other state or local law r	ormed under this permit virtual to the construction of the constru	vill be complied with whether orgive authority to violate or
Plan Approval ////	Permit Appro	vai <u>. // //-//os</u>	Date <u> </u>
TOTAL PERMIT FEE: #89	3, <i>2</i> 5	· V I	
- ,		Ormit Free # 2	, 68 <i>5</i> , 10
For Inspections Call 770-964-2:	244 ext. 401	Permit Fee # 2. Review Fee # 1,	708.25
	K	(EVIEW FEE YP 1)	



Permit # 18-075

Date: 2/26/18

### REPAIRS/ALTERATIONS PERMIT APPLICATION

This is not a permit, and no work shall start until the permit is issued. Application is hereby made according to the laws and ordinances of the City of Fairburn to obtain a permit to erect/alter and use a structure as described herein or shown on accompanying document and specification, to be located as shown on accompanying plot plan and if same is granted, agree to conform to all laws and ordinances regarding same

Project Address: 51 M (	IRY ERNA DR	Subdivision	Lot #
Property Owner: Tours	DNS , DERRICK L.	Zoning Classifica	tion
Type of plans submitted		Estimated Construction	n Cost: \$ 2 ,800
Describe work: Clasic	19 STAE OF CARP	DRT TO THITCH	CARGGE DOOR
* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	T T		-
Width of Lot:		Width of Building:	
Depth of Lot:		Length of Building:	
Type of Sewage:	·	Total Sq. Ft:	
Material of Roof:	WOOD COMPINITION O	Heated Sq. Ft:	DIOLONA DONA DIA
Walls- Siding (circle)	WOOD COMBINATION S	IDING STUCCO STONE B	RICK MASONARY BRICK
Front Yard Set-Back		Side Yard Set-Back	
Rear Yard Set-Back			
<u> </u>			
General Contractor:	HUSDO DERR	GA LIC #:	
Address: 511 MAR	VERNA DEC		
Phone: 404 - 707 -	5217		
Subcontractors:			
	EIECTRIC	Phone: 404-4	114-2007
Plumbing		Phone:	11 1 1
HVAC		Phone:	
NOTE: All Sub-Contractors Must Be	State Licensed And Must Permit Eac		oof they are licensed.
USE OF SUBS OTHER THAN LI	STED IN CONJUNCTION WITH	THIS PERMIT REQUIRES FO	RMAL AMENDMENT OF THE
OTHER MEASURES, INCLUDIN	L OF THE CITY, PAILURE TO S G REVOCATION OF PERMIT AN	ECURE MAY RESULT IN STO JOVOR PROBATIONARY RED	OP-WORK ORDER, FINE AND/OR
SUBSEQUENT PERMITS FOR E	OTH THE CONTRACTOR AND	UNAUTHORIZED SUB-CONT	RACTOR.
THIS PERMIT BECOMES NULL	AND VOID IF WORK OR CONST NOOD WORK IS SUSDENIBED (	TRUCTION AUTHORIZED IS N	NOT COMMENCED WITHIN 6 NOD OF 6 MONTHS AT ANY TIME
AFTER WORK IS STARTED.	N OK WORK IS SUSPENDED (	DR ABANDONED FOR A PER	TOD OF 6 WONTHS AT ANY TIME
	ead and examined this app	lication and know the san	ne to be true and correct. Al
provisions of laws and ordin	nances governing work perf	ormed under this permit v	will be complied with whethe
specified herein or not. Th	e granting of a Building Pe	ermit does not presume t	o give authority to violate o
cancel the provisions of ar	y other state or local law	regulating construction o	r the performance of related
requirements.	$\sim$ $\sim$ $\sim$	•	
CONTRACTOR/OWNER S	ICNIATION IA	ب به ۱۵۸ اوا ۱	DATE 9 . 21 . 14
CONTRACTOROVINERS	IGINATURE. 1 NAOV	may	DATE 3. 21. 18
Plan Approval Hole	Permit Appro	val // /har	Date 2/22/18
PERMIT FEE TOTAL:	66.00		



Permit # 18-076

Date: 2-26-/8

### **PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION**

Job Type	Check	Location	Type	Check	Sewer Type	Check
New		Residential	78	$\mathcal{U}$	City Sewer	V
Add-on		Commercia		•	County Sewer	
ng Contracto	r: <i>M}</i>	1am Can	ter		Master License #: <u>/</u>	-11602
s of Contract	or 15	7 Mann	Rd To	Entrance De	Telephone: <u>276</u>	-4/500
3 Or Contide	.01.	E 1 14000	010 27	3019		700.
	ltem		Quantity		ltem	Quantit
Area Surface	Drain			Laundry Tul	4,00,000	- M. M. M. M. M. M. M. M. M. M. M. M. M.
Backflow Pr	eventer	M: 114 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14		Roof Drain		
Bar Sink	777004			Sewer		60F4
Basin				Shower		10011
Bidet		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/	Sink		
Dishwasher				Slop Sink		
Disposal				Tub/Bath		
Drinking For	ıntain			Urinals		
Floor Drain		VIII.			ncealed Gas Pipe)	
Fresh Air Tra	ap		***************************************	Washing Ma		
Furnace Ope				Water Close		
Hub Drain	3	,	***************************************		r (200K BTU & Over)*	
muu orain				Water Line	T (ZOUN DIO & OVEI)	
HVAC Trap				ARGICI LIIIG		

GA



Property Address:

Property Owner:

7735

26 West Campbellton Street Fairburn, GA 30213 770-964-2244 FAX - 770-306-6919 Permit # 18-0.77Date: 2/28/18

### **ELECTRIC PERMIT APPLICATION**

Notice:	This form must	oe completed, signe	l, and submitted	l before work	commence.
---------	----------------	---------------------	------------------	---------------	-----------

Brilian Rd Fairburn

Electrical Contractor: Solace	yste	<u>~</u> J	
Contractor Address: 129 P.wt_:/			
Phone: 678-725-8400		Master License #: LVA 205367	•
	parameter of the con-		
METER LOOPS	NO.	MOTORS	NO.
Metered Temp Services		Less than one H.P.	
30 Amperes		1 to 5 H.P.	
60 Amperes 100 Amperes		5 1/2 to 10 H.P.	
125-300 Amperes		10 1/2 to 20 H.P. 20 1/2 to 50 H.P.	
400 Amperes		. 50 + H.P.	
401-599 Amperes			
600 + Amperes	i i	TRANSFORMERS - HEATERS	
Outlets-Switches Recap. & Fixtures		FURNACES - APPLIANCES	NO.
		Less than 1 K.W.	
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL RANGES	NO.	1.0 K.W. to 3.5 K.W.	
Surface Unit		4.0 K.W. to 10 K.W.	
Oven Unit		10.5 K.W. to 25 K.W.	-
Combined Electrical Range		Over 25 K.W.	
	ganganing and		Magning conductions
RESIDENTIAL/ COMMERCIAL APPLIANCES	NO.	SIGNS	716
Water Heater		(Lighting)	NO.
Clothes Dryer		(Misc.)	
Dishwasher .			
Disposal		FLOOR AND ADELLIA	
Furnace		FLOOD AND AREA LIGHTING	NO.
Vent hoods		100 to 300 Watt 400 to 1,000 Watt	
Fans - bath & exhaust		400 to 1,000 valt	
Pario Satty & Oxidense			
		MISC.	NO.
	NO.	Swimming Pools	
(Lamp and Motor)		Mobile Homes	
		Sub Feeds	
X-RAY MACHINES	NO.	Florescent Fixtures	
Wiring & Connection		Elevators	
Briefly Summarize the Job:	larn		
Estimated Construction Cost: 6,080.		Arran	
Estimated Construction Cost:		Permit Fee: 50,00	
Signature of Applicant:		Date: 2-7-18	<u>-</u>